
No. DESTINAT!ONS CODE

Estimated

VOLUME

IN KG

ABC/KG (AiT

Conveyance)

USD

TOTAL ABC

in USD

TOTAL ABC

in Peso (UsD+57)

1 AIVMAN JORDAN AN/N/ 240 8.07 1.,936 LL0,337

2 AMSTERDAM NETHERLANDS A[/S 1,500 L2.61, 18,91.4 L,078,12L

3 ATHENS GREECE ATH 156 L2 67 1,967 1_1_2,125

4 AUKLAND NEW ZEAHND AKL 2,500 72.61 31.,524 L,796,868

5 BAHRAIN BAHRAIN BAH 408 8.07 3,291 187,574

6 BEIJING, CHINA BJS 2,100 t.6t 15,984 9r.1,061

7 BEYROUTH LEBANON BEY 60 8.07 484 27,584

8 BOGOTA COLUMBIA BOG 60 8.07 484 27,584
o BRUNEI DARUSSALAM BWN 1,800 8.07 14,5 18 827,537

0 BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRU 240 12.61. 3,026 172,499

1 CAIRO EGYPT CA 48 12.6L 605 34,500

2 CAMBODIA, PHNOM PENH PNH 60 /.br 457 26,030

3 CANADA VANCOUVER YVR 21,000 23.86 500,976 28,555,632

4 CASABLANCA MOROCCO UA5 48 6.36 302 17,224

5 CHARLES DE GUILE FRANCE UU(J 1,500 t2.6t 18,91.4 1.,078,L21

o CHUBU JAPAN ,NGO 1,700 7.61, 12,939 737,52s

7 COLUMBO SRI LANKA CMB 36 5.57 200 ').1.,422

8 ]OPENHAGEN DENMARK CPH trU 7.50 450 25,642

9 ]AMMAM SAUDI ARABIA D[/N/ 1,84 7.6L 1,400 79,826

20 ]HAKA BANGLADESH DAC 96 8.07 774 44,135

21 DOHA, QATAR DOH 1,500 7.6L 'J.L,417 650,758

22 DUBAI, UAE DXB 4,300 76t 32,728 1,,865,505
aa DUBLIN IRELAND DUB 2,700 1,2.61, 34,046 t,940,677

24 FRANKFURT GERMANY FRA 4,500 t2 6t 56,743 3,234,362
.E GUAM, AGANA GUM zs0 1,1.36 2,840 16 1,880

lo GUANGZHOU CHINA CAN 1,1 00 76t 8,372 477,222

27 HELSINSKI FINLAND HEL 60 750 450 25,642

28 HO CHI [/HIN VIETNAM SGN 300 76t 2,283 130,152

29 HONGKONG HONGKONG HKG 7,200 761 54,801 3,L23,636

30 HONOLULU, HAWAII HNL 7,700 11,36 19,312 L,100,784

31 IRAN VIA KU AIRWAYS THR 42 8.07 339 19,309

32 JAKARTA, INDONESIA JKT 600 76t 4,567 260,303

JEDDAH SAUDI ARABIA JED 1,800 767 13,700 780,909

34 JOHANESBURG SO AFRICA JNB 60 8.63 518 29,527
2E MMCHI, PAKISTAN KH 1,500 76t 1.1.,417 650,7s8

JO KUWAIT KUWAIT KW 1,450 76r 11,036 629,066

37 LAGOS NIGERIA LOS 48 8.07 387 22,067

38 LAOS PEO DEM REP VIENTIANNE VTE 42 8.07 339 19,309

?o LARNACA, CYPRUS LCA 48 807 387 22,067

40 LONDON HEAIHROW G BRITAIN LHR 10,600 72 6l 1.33,662 7,618,720

41 LOS ANGELES USA LAX 32,000 23.86 763,392 43,513,344

42 MACAU MACAU [/FM 240 276 518 29,527

43 MADRID SPAIN MAD 1,500 1,2.6L 18,914 L,078,121

44 MALAYSIA KUALA LU[/PUR KUL 2,000 76t 75,222 867,677

45 MALDIVES, MALE [/LE 42 8.63 363 20,669
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Sub total 109,378 430 1,826,900 tO4,L33,273
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INTERNATIONAt AIR CONVEYANCE Estimated Cost, CY 2024

No, DESTINATIONS CODE
Estimated

IN KG

ABc/KG (Air

Conveyance)

USD

TOTAL ABC

in USD

TOTAL ABC

in Peso (USD*57)

46 [/ELBOURNE AUSTRALIA [/EL 3,300 t2 6L 41.,612 2,371,866

47 VILAN ITAIY MXP 2,450 t2.6L 30,894 1.,760,93L

48 [/USCAT, OMAN MCT 600 8.07 4,839 275,844

49 I,IYAN[/AR YANGON RGN 1,350 1 1.36 15,336 874,152

50 \]AHA JAPAN OKA s,000 7.6L 38,056 2,L69,192

JI NEPAL KATH[/ANDU KT[/ 60 8.07 484 27,584
EO NEW DELHI, INDIA DEL 3,700 7.6t 28,16L 1,605,202

53 NEWYORK USA JFK 13,000 23.86 310,1.28 17,677,296

54 OSAKA JAPAN KX 23,000 7.61 175,058 9,978,283

55 OSLO NORWAY OSL 48 7.50 360 20,513

56 P NG PORT I/ORESBY POM 36 409 147 8,392

57 RIYADH SAUDIAMBIA RUH 1,500 7.61 11.,417 6s0,758

58 SAO PAULO BRAZIL cAn 42 8.07 339 19,309

59 SEOUL KOREA SEL/ ICN 20,000 76t 152,224 8,676,768

60 SHIN FUKUOKA JAPAN FUK 15,000 76t 1.14,768 6,507,576

61 3INGAPORE SINGAPORE SN 8,600 161 65,456 3,731-,010

62 SOFIA BUTGARIA SOF 60 7.50 450 25,642

bJ STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN STO 60 7.50 450 2s,642

64 SYDNEY AUSTRALIA SYD 8,250 T2.6L 1.04,029 5,929,664

65 TAIWAN, TAIPEI TPE 55,000 7.61 418,616 23,861,tt2

66 THAILAND BANGKOK BKK 2,t00 7.5L 15,984 911,061

6t TOKYO JAPAN NRT 23,000 t.6r 175,058 9,978,283

68 VIENNA AUSTRIA VE 60 7.72 463 26,479

69 ZURICH SWITZERLAND ZRH 7,200 t2.61 90,789 5,174,980

Sub total

Total

Cardit/Resdit: 6,500 per month, USD

Grand Total

193,416

302,794

1,794,5t7

3,62L,417

79,000

102,287,478

206,420,75t
4,446,00O

3,543,4L7 201,974,75L

220
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BID PRICE FOR INTERNATIONAL AIR CONVEY cY 2024

No DESTINATIONS CODE
Estimated

VOLUME IN

KG

BID/KG

in USD

TOTAL BID

in USD

TOTAL BID

in Peso (USD+57)

1 AIVN4AN JORDAN AMM 240

I AIVSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS AMS 1,500
IJ ATHENS GREECE ATH 156

4 AUKLAND NEW ZEALAND AKL 2,s00
E BAHRAIN BAHRAIN BAH 408

6 BEIJING, CHINA BJS 2,L00

7 BEYROUTH LEBANON BEY 60

8 BOGOTA, COLUMBIA BOG 60

9 BRUNEI DARUSSALAM BWN 1,800

10 BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRU 240

11 CAIRO, EGYPT CA 48

12 CAMBODIA PHNOM PENH PNH 60

13 CANADA, VANCOUVER YVR 21,000

14 CASABLANCA MOROCCO CAS 48

1EIJ CHARLES DE GUILE, FRANCE U Utl 1,500

16 CHUBU, JAPAN NGO 1,700

17 COLU[/BO, SRILANKA CMB 36

'18 COPENHAGEN DENMARK CPH 60

19 DAMMAM, SAUDIARABIA DMIV 184

20 DHAKA BANGLADESH DAC 96

21 DOHA QATAR DOH 1,500

22 DUBAI, UAE DXB 4,300

23 DUBLIN, IRELAND DUB 2,700

24 FRANKFURT GERIVANY FRA 4,500

25 3UAM, AGANA GU[/ 2s0

26 3UANGZHOU, CHINA CAN 1,100

27 IELSINSKI, FINLAND HEL 60

28 IO CHI MHIN, VIETNAM SGN 300

29 TONGKONG HONGKONG HKG 7,200

30 HONOLULU, HAWAII HNL L,700

31 RAN VIA KU AIRWAYS THR 42

32 JAKARTA, INDONESIA JKT 600

JEDDAH SAUDI ARABIA JED 1,800

34 JOHANESBURG SO AFRICA JNB 60

QA KARACHI, PAKISTAN KH 1,50C

36 KUWAIT, KUWAIT KW 1.,450

37 LAGOS. NIGERIA LOS 48

38 IAOS PEO DE[/ REP, VIENTIANNE VTE 42

39 tARNACA, CYPRUS LCA 48

40 TONDON HEATHROW G. BRITAIN LHR 10,600

41 LOS ANGELES, USA LAX 32,000

42 MACAU MACAU MFM 240

43 IUADRID, SPAIN MAD 1,500

44 MALAYSIA KUALA LUMPUR KUL 2,000

45 MALDIVES MALE IVLE 42

Sub total 109,378



No. DESTINATIONS CODE

Estimated
VOLUME IN

KG

BrD/KG

in USD

TOTAL BID

in USD

TOTAL BID

in Peso (USD*57)

46 VlELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA MEL 3,300

47 [/ILAN,ITALY MXP 2,450

48 NIUSCAT, OMAN MCT 600

49 MYANMAR YANGON RGN 1,350

50 NAHA JAPAN OKA 5,000

t4 NEPAL KATHMANDU KTM 60

52 NEW DELHI INDIA DEL 3,700

53 NEW YORK, USA JFK 13,000

54 OSAKA, JAPAN KX 23,000

EA OSLO, NORWAY OSL 48

56 P NG PORT IMORESBY POt\4 36

ta RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA RUH 1,500

58 SAO PAULO BRAZIL SAO 42

AO SEOUL KOREA SEL/ICN 20,000

bU SHIN FUKUOKA, JAPAN FUK 15,000

61 SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE SN 8,600

62 SOFIA BULGARIA SOF 60

63 STOCKHOL[/ SWEDEN STO 60

64 SYDNEY AUSTRALIA SYD 8,250

65 TAIWAN TAIPEI TPE 55,000

bb THAILAND BANGKOK BKK 2,1.00

b/ TOKYO, JAPAN NRT 23,000

68 VIENNA, AUSTRIA VE 60

69 ZURICH SWITZERLAND ZRH 7,200
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Sub total

Total

BID PRICE FOR INTERNATIONAL AIR CONVEYANCE, CY 2024

193,4L6

302,794

NAME ANd SIGNATURE Of BIDDER

DATE


